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Support and Resistance

863.89 * session containment

853.91 * minor
838.49 * minor

825.07 *** weekly containment DP

814.09 *
801.43 *

minor
minor

790.33 * session containment

780.38 * minor
762.00 * minor
751.79 * minor
741.05* intra-day containment
719.56 * minor
704.00 * minor

693.26 * session containment

683.15 *
674.72 *

minor
minor

665.11 **** multi-week contain
643.24 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

863.89 * session containment

853.91 * minor
838.49 * minor

825.07 *** weekly containment DP

814.09 * minor
801.43 * minor

790.33 * session containment

780.38 * minor
762.00 * minor
751.79 * minor
741.05* intra-day containment
719.56 * minor
704.00 * minor

693.26 * session containment

683.15 * minor
674.72 * minor

665.11 **** multi-week contain
643.24 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

863.89 * session containment

853.91 * minor
838.49 * minor

825.07 *** weekly containment DP

814.09 * minor
801.43 * minor
790.33 * session containment
780.38 *
762.00 *
751.79 *
741.05*

719.56 *
704.00 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
693.26 * session containment
683.15 *
674.72 *

minor
minor

665.11 **** multi-week contain
643.24 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

863.89 * session containment

853.91 * minor
838.49 * minor

825.07 *** weekly containment DP

814.09 * minor
801.43 * minor
790.33 * session containment
780.38 *
762.00 *
751.79 *
741.05*

719.56 *
704.00 *

minor
minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
693.26 * session containment
683.15 * minor
674.72 * minor

665.11 **** multi-week contain
643.24 **** multi-week contain
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Support and Resistance

863.89 * session containment

853.91 * minor
838.49 * minor

825.07 *** weekly containment DP
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